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Circle the word that has different vowel sound in each row. 

leg pea hen ten web 

bed 

 

cent 

 

bead 

 

red 

 

tent 

 

lemon vest pen sea nest 

jet 

 

bell 

 

wet 

 

net 

 

tea 

 

flea led fed men beg 

sent 

 

pest 

 

dent 

 

best 

 

wheat 

 

den plea get bet bend 

lend 

 

send 

 

mend 

 

yeast 

 

rent 

 

beef 

 

let 

 

tend 

 

rest 

 

test 

 

set 

 

lent 

 

feet 

 

bent 

 

went 

 

1. 

4. 

2. 

3. 

5. 

8. 

6. 

7. 

9. 

10. 



 

www.softschools.com 

Vowel Worksheet 

Name:___________________                                                  Date:________________ 

 

 

 

 

Circle the word that has different vowel sound in each row. 

leg pea hen ten web 

bed 

 

cent 

 

bead 

 

red 

 

tent 

 

lemon vest pen sea nest 

jet 

 

bell 

 

wet 

 

net 

 

tea 

 

flea led fed men beg 

sent 

 

pest 

 

dent 

 

best 

 

wheat 

 

den plea get bet bend 

lend 

 

send 

 

mend 

 

yeast 

 

rent 

 

beef 

 

let 

 

tend 

 

rest 

 

test 

 

set 

 

lent 

 

feet 

 

bent 

 

went 

 

1. 

4. 

2. 

3. 

5. 

8. 

6. 

7. 

9. 

10. 


